
Batnfjordstevnet 15 m, 10. – 11.02.2012 
Aspirant 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

 
Lena Kristine Kuløy Næss Smøla 40 35 37 112 79 191 

 
Hans Kristian Kristiansen Kvernes 43 46 43 132 90 222 

 
Andrei Folde Kvernes 49 49 46 144 98 242 

 
Jonas Seljehaug Kvernes 47 43 44 134 85 219 

 
Marius Kongshaug Kvernes 47 49 47 143 95 238 

 

Eldre Rekrutt 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Malin Jamtøy Heggem Reinsfjell 50 50 50 150 99 249 

2 Anders Malme Moen Hov 49 50 50 149 99 248 

3 Inga Husby Foss Bæverdalen 48 50 50 148 99 247 

4 James Harmsworth Kvernes 46 50 50 146 100 246 

5 Rune Lysgård Fagerheim Smøla 49 48 50 147 98 245 

6 Ottar Skjølberg Smøla 47 50 50 147 98 245 

7 Mikael Råket Ertvågøy 47 49 49 145 98 243 

8 Simen Sollid Fosna 47 49 48 144 98 242 

9 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 48 48 44 140 94 234 

10 Audulv Skjølberg Smøla 48 46 45 139 95 234 

 

Junior 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Kjell Runar Otnes Surnadal 47 49 50 146 99 245 

2 Håvar Solheim Høstmark Malmefjorden 48 48 47 143 100 243 

3 Johanne Ramsli Smøla 49 47 50 146 97 243 

4 Ida Jamtøy Heggem Reinsfjell 50 47 48 145 97 242 

5 Tor Skuggevik Surnadal 49 48 49 146 96 242 

6 Joar Bakken Kvernes 50 46 49 145 96 241 

7 Beate Skomsøy Smøla 50 45 50 145 94 239 

8 Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell 48 44 50 142 96 238 

9 Andreas Råket Ertvågøy 48 46 49 143 93 236 

 

Rekrutt 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 50 49 50 149 96 245 

2 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 50 47 49 146 99 245 

3 Isak Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 48 48 48 144 98 242 

4 Birger Ingeborgvik Kvernes 46 49 47 142 99 241 

5 Sander Lie Fosna 49 48 48 145 90 235 

6 Tiril Kuløy Næss Smøla 45 45 47 137 88 225 

7 Jørgen Gustad Kvernes 45 44 45 134 87 221 

8 Jostein Roksvåg Smøla 45 46 43 134 78 212 

 

Veteran 65 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Gunvald Nisja Sunndal 50 50 49 149 98 247 

2 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 50 50 48 148 98 246 

3 Arve Holmeide Sunndal 49 48 50 147 99 246 

4 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 48 50 48 146 99 245 

4 Birger Indreiten Halsa 49 50 50 149 96 245 

6 Jørund Kvalvaag Reinsfjell 50 48 49 147 98 245 

7 Odd Magne Sæterøy Nesjestranda og Skaala 50 48 48 146 98 244 

8 Anders Moen Hov 49 50 49 148 95 243 



Veteran 65 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

9 Nils Hjellmo Sunndal 47 47 50 144 98 242 

10 Håkon T Gravem Sunndal 49 48 48 145 96 241 

11 Arne Henry Torvik Reinsfjell 47 47 49 143 98 241 

12 Jarle Gravvold Halsa 45 45 48 138 95 233 

 

Veteran 73 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Jon Oren Surnadal 50 50 48 148 100 248 

2 Harald Stormyr Rakvåg 50 49 49 148 99 247 

3 Ole M. Silseth Eide & Naas 50 50 48 148 98 246 

4 Marvid Mork Reinsfjell 48 48 50 146 98 244 

5 Anders Indreiten Halsa 47 47 47 141 95 236 

6 Jonas Sollid Hov 47 40 40 127 0 127 

 

Klasse 1 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Vegard Gjerde Reinsfjell 46 49 49 144 98 242 

2 Lisbeth Torvik Reinsfjell 44 49 47 140 94 234 

2 Alexsander Torvik Reinsfjell 50 46 48 144 90 234 

4 Andrine Solenes Heggem Reinsfjell 48 50 46 144 89 233 

5 Svein Roksvåg Smøla 47 47 47 141 89 230 

6 Ane Asphol Høgset Batnfjord 47 43 45 135 91 226 

 

Klasse 2 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Wenche Skjølberg Smøla 49 47 49 145 97 242 

2 Anders Guldbrandsen Fosna 48 47 49 144 94 238 

3 Gjermund Aldal Batnfjord 48 45 50 143 95 238 

4 Ida Asphol Høgset Batnfjord 45 46 46 137 89 226 

 

Klasse 3 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Ludvik Andrè S. Tolaas Nesjestranda og Skaala 50 47 48 145 92 237 

2 Thomas Klungnes Nesjestranda og Skaala 49 42 48 139 96 235 

3 Rolf Morten Berg Hjelmen 48 42 47 137 94 231 

4 Rolf Kvisvik Kvernes 49 44 47 140 90 230 

5 Vidar Råket Ertvågøy 46 44 46 136 89 225 

6 Andreas Skomsøy Smøla 49 39 46 134 87 221 

7 Arne Henning Johnsen Hjelmen 42 41 49 132 89 221 

8 Nils inge Skomsøy Smøla 47 32 46 125 88 213 

 

Klasse 4 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Frode Foss Bæverdalen 47 46 50 143 95 238 

2 Roy Haugsnes Årvågsfjord 50 44 47 141 95 236 

3 Olav Gravem Sunndal 50 43 50 143 91 234 

4 Kjell Gujord Fosna 48 44 47 139 94 233 

5 Kay Sletnes Reinsfjell 48 44 49 141 88 229 

6 Mons Otnes Surnadal 47 45 48 140 89 229 

7 Kristin Kanestrøm Smøla 48 43 47 138 90 228 

8 Frode Langseth Kvernes 48 41 47 136 89 225 

9 Erling Kanestrøm Smøla 47 43 48 138 87 225 

10 Torbjørn Husevåg Reinsfjell 46 40 48 134 90 224 



Klasse 4 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

11 Anders Dyrnes Smøla 46 43 41 130 82 212 

 

Klasse 5 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Jakob Nørbech Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 48 49 146 98 244 

2 Leif Gravem Sunndal 47 48 50 145 98 243 

3 Arvid Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 49 49 146 94 240 

4 Eva Schøn Aureosen 50 45 50 145 94 239 

5 Jørn Hals Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 48 48 143 94 237 

 

Veteran 55 

Nr Skytter Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 15sk Gr 25sk 

1 Reidar Ahdell Nesjestranda og Skaala 49 48 49 146 99 245 

1 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg 50 46 50 146 99 245 

3 Alf Høgset Batnfjord 49 48 50 147 96 243 

4 Peder Myrset Eide & Naas 50 46 50 146 97 243 

5 Tore Ulset Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 49 48 146 96 242 

6 Hans Nygård Aureosen 50 45 50 145 96 241 

7 Ola Krogstad Eide & Naas 50 48 49 147 94 241 

8 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 48 43 50 141 98 239 

9 Asbjørn Gussiås Nesjestranda og Skaala 48 46 48 142 96 238 

10 Lars Indreiten Halsa 50 43 50 143 93 236 

11 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 50 45 48 143 91 234 

 

Klasse 3-5 

Nr Skytter Klasse Skytterlag S1 S2 S3 Gr 25sk 

1 Jakob Nørbech 5 Aspøy og Straumsnes 49 48 49 98 244 

2 Leif Gravem 5 Sunndal 47 48 50 98 243 

3 Arvid Ulset 5 Aspøy og Straumsnes 48 49 49 94 240 

4 Eva Schøn 5 Aureosen 50 45 50 94 239 

5 Frode Foss 4 Bæverdalen 47 46 50 95 238 

6 Jørn Hals 5 Aspøy og Straumsnes 47 48 48 94 237 

7 Ludvik Andrè S. Tolaas 3 Nesjestranda og Skaala 50 47 48 92 237 

8 Roy Haugsnes 4 Årvågsfjord 50 44 47 95 236 

9 Thomas Klungnes 3 Nesjestranda og Skaala 49 42 48 96 235 

10 Olav Gravem 4 Sunndal 50 43 50 91 234 

11 Kjell Gujord 4 Fosna 48 44 47 94 233 

12 Rolf Morten Berg 3 Hjelmen 48 42 47 94 231 

13 Rolf Kvisvik 3 Kvernes 49 44 47 90 230 

14 Kay Sletnes 4 Reinsfjell 48 44 49 88 229 

15 Mons Otnes 4 Surnadal 47 45 48 89 229 

16 Kristin Kanestrøm 4 Smøla 48 43 47 90 228 

17 Frode Langseth 4 Kvernes 48 41 47 89 225 

18 Erling Kanestrøm 4 Smøla 47 43 48 87 225 

19 Vidar Råket 3 Ertvågøy 46 44 46 89 225 

20 Torbjørn Husevåg 4 Reinsfjell 46 40 48 90 224 

21 Andreas Skomsøy 3 Smøla 49 39 46 87 221 

22 Arne Henning Johnsen 3 Hjelmen 42 41 49 89 221 

23 Nils inge Skomsøy 3 Smøla 47 32 46 88 213 

24 Anders Dyrnes 4 Smøla 46 43 41 82 212 

 


